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Women / 3 / L3:06-07yo
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melanie Noordyk5083
Paragon

9.300 9.825 9.6759.425 38.225
4 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Shaniyah Smith5088
Paragon

9.500 9.825 9.4009.225 37.950
1 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Laylee Pollock5085
Paragon

9.375 8.875 9.2509.250 36.750
2 10 2 5T 3 

3 

Megan Kovats5081
Paragon

8.850 9.675 9.3758.400 36.300
12T 3 10T 3 4 

4 

Briley Cartwright5038
OTG

9.000 9.200 9.0258.900 36.125
6T 6 4T 8 5 

5 

Breanna Vaughan5058
OTG

8.850 9.475 9.1258.500 35.950
12T 4 9 7 6 

6 

Charleigh Bullock5073
Paragon

8.950 9.375 8.8008.775 35.900
10T 5 7 9 7 

7 

Giada Gines5005
Chantilly Academy

8.950 8.450 9.2508.900 35.550
10T 14 4T 5T 8 

8 

Amaris Torian5057
OTG

8.700 8.900 9.3008.550 35.450
15 8T 8 4 9 

9 

Harper Wilbricht5059
OTG

9.350 8.950 8.6758.250 35.225
3 7 12 12 10T

10T

Marleigh Haynes5078
Paragon

9.000 8.725 8.7008.800 35.225
6T 12 6 11 10T

10T

Mikaylah Reid5051
OTG

9.000 8.900 8.7757.800 34.475
6T 8T 14 10 12 

12 

Lorelei Hudson5080
Paragon

8.750 8.750 8.0258.400 33.925
14 11 10T 15T 13 

13 

Makenna Page5049
OTG

9.250 8.600 8.5257.500 33.875
5 13 15 13 14 

14 

Eva Bradley5033
OTG

8.200 8.425 8.0258.100 32.750
16 15 13 15T 15 

15 

Peyton Hedrick5042
OTG

9.000 7.800 8.4506.950 32.200
6T 16 16 14 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / L3:08yo
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Smith5087
Paragon

9.000 9.725 9.7509.675 38.150
12 1 1 1 1 

1 

Briana Lightfoot5045
OTG

9.150 9.700 9.6259.450 37.925
6T 2T 2 3T 2 

2 

Destiny Lewis5082
Paragon

9.325 9.700 9.5258.850 37.400
1T 2T 4 5 3 

3 

Bailey Traves5090
Paragon

9.150 9.650 9.6508.450 36.900
6T 4 9 2 4 

4 

Kaya Gaston5077
Paragon

9.100 9.450 9.6258.700 36.875
8 7 5 3T 5 

5 

Hayleigh Porrini5050
OTG

9.275 9.475 9.1258.550 36.425
3T 6 7 8 6 

6 

Yasmin Williams5062
OTG

9.325 9.400 8.9508.400 36.075
1T 8 10 9 7 

7 

Tylaiya Brown5072
Paragon

9.050 9.075 8.6758.950 35.750
9T 11 3 12T 8 

8 

Kendall Burke5034
OTG

9.050 9.375 8.9258.250 35.600
9T 9 12T 10 9T

9T

Kaylee Park5007
Chantilly Academy

9.275 9.250 9.1757.900 35.600
3T 10 14T 7 9T

9T

Arden Mariano5047
OTG

8.550 9.550 8.6758.250 35.025
15T 5 12T 12T 11 

11 

Elizabeth Culpepper5001
Chantilly Academy

9.050 8.600 9.2257.375 34.250
9T 14 17 6 12 

12 

Hayleigh Lathrum5044
OTG

8.550 8.825 8.7507.350 33.475
15T 12 18 11 13 

13 

Emmalena Vokac5024
Gym Quest

8.650 7.775 8.3758.475 33.275
14 17 8 16 14 

14 

Madelyn Cabanez5037
OTG

8.200 8.200 8.4758.375 33.250
18 16 11 14 15 

15 

Allison Farello5002
Chantilly Academy

9.250 8.700 7.3007.900 33.150
5 13 14T 18 16 

16 

Kylie Williams5061
OTG

8.300 7.675 8.4508.650 33.075
17 18 6 15 17 

17 

Lilly Lennon5022
Gym Quest

8.700 8.350 8.0507.900 33.000
13 15 14T 17 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / L3:09yo
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy Fisher5076
Paragon

9.300 10.000 9.4509.075 37.825
3T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Maeve Dorrier5074
Paragon

9.250 9.700 9.5258.000 36.475
5 2 12T 1 2 

2 

Sophie Ayre5071
Paragon

9.075 9.400 8.8508.800 36.125
7 3 3 9 3 

3 

Claire Talbot5011
Chantilly Academy

9.300 8.950 9.1508.625 36.025
3T 9T 7 5 4 

4 

Taylor Ryan5052
OTG

9.325 9.050 8.9508.300 35.625
1T 6T 10 6 5T

5T

Danielle Tompkins5089
Paragon

8.650 9.075 8.9258.975 35.625
10 5 2 7T 5T

5T

Mikaela Poe5008
Chantilly Academy

8.600 9.050 8.9258.750 35.325
11T 6T 5 7T 7 

7 

Alexa Giere5003
Chantilly Academy

8.350 8.950 9.2758.675 35.250
13 9T 6 4 8 

8 

Camryn Giere5004
Chantilly Academy

8.300 9.300 8.8008.500 34.900
14 4 9 11 9 

9 

Carina Trotta5091
Paragon

8.600 8.800 9.4008.000 34.800
11T 13 12T 3 10T

10T

Kayla Dandridge5021
Gym Quest

9.050 8.900 8.0758.775 34.800
8 12 4 16 10T

10T

Morgan Smith5056
OTG

9.325 9.000 8.3758.000 34.700
1T 8 12T 15 12 

12 

Taylor Bush5035
OTG

9.150 8.250 8.8257.550 33.775
6 14 16 10 13T

13T

Ehma Stalfort5010
Chantilly Academy

8.700 8.050 8.4758.550 33.775
9 16 8 14 13T

13T

Brionna Fillmore5075
Paragon

8.000 8.950 8.5008.025 33.475
15 9T 11 13 15 

15 

Courtney Timm5012
Chantilly Academy

0.000 8.100 8.5757.950 24.625
16 15 15 12 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / L3:10yo
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Butler5036
OTG

9.500 9.475 9.4008.675 37.050
1 2 8 1 1 

1 

Thanhcat Ho5079
Paragon

9.225 9.100 8.9259.400 36.650
3 8 1 6 2 

2 

Alexis Dekrone5039
OTG

8.800 9.575 9.1759.075 36.625
9T 1 2 3 3 

3 

Andrea Seddon5054
OTG

9.100 9.400 8.7759.050 36.325
5T 4 3 9 4 

4 

Leilana Janolino5043
OTG

9.150 9.325 9.2008.550 36.225
4 5 10 2 5 

5 

Janiya Norwood5084
Paragon

9.100 9.000 9.0758.850 36.025
5T 9 4T 4 6 

6 

Samantha Wojciechoswki5092
Paragon

8.450 9.425 8.7008.800 35.375
12 3 6T 10 7T

7T

Hope Schultz5086
Paragon

8.950 8.750 8.8258.850 35.375
8 10T 4T 8 7T

7T

Hannah Schaar5053
OTG

8.750 9.250 9.0508.225 35.275
11 6 11 5 9 

9 

Ava Altamura5031
OTG

9.450 9.200 8.8507.750 35.250
2 7 12 7 10 

10 

Iris Rugg5023
Gym Quest

9.050 8.750 8.3758.650 34.825
7 10T 9 11 11 

11 

Ciara Sawyers5009
Chantilly Academy

8.800 7.600 8.1508.800 33.350
9T 12 6T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3:11older
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Deonni Fredrick5041
OTG

9.150 9.900 9.5759.400 38.025
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Smith5055
OTG

8.750 9.775 9.4259.375 37.325
6 2 2 3 2 

2 

Jayla Williams5060
OTG

9.050 9.525 9.5508.950 37.075
5 4 3 2 3 

3 

Jada Flucas5040
OTG

9.250 9.725 9.3258.400 36.700
2 3 5 4 4 

4 

Loreena Manser5046
OTG

9.725 8.650 9.0008.450 35.825
1 6 4 6 5 

5 

Meghan Henderson5006
Chantilly Academy

9.150 9.200 9.1507.800 35.300
3T 5 7 5 6 

6 

Raeana Molden5048
OTG

8.650 8.600 8.6508.150 34.050
7 7 6 7 7 

7 
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Women / 4 / L4:08young
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marcy Stambaugh1056
OTG

8.850 8.650 9.6508.850 36.000
1 6 4 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Niesent1070
Paragon

8.600 9.525 8.9508.725 35.800
3T 1 5 6 2 

2 

Saige Antolin1041
OTG

8.600 8.950 9.0009.100 35.650
3T 3 1 5 3 

3 

Abigail Alexander1061
Paragon

8.800 8.450 9.3259.000 35.575
2 7 2T 2 4 

4 

Josie Mann1038
Gym Quest

8.350 9.050 9.3008.400 35.100
7 2 7 3 5 

5 

Camden Miles1069
Paragon

8.150 8.750 9.1759.000 35.075
8T 5 2T 4 6 

6 

Jaiden Boddie1033
Gym Quest

8.150 8.900 8.8257.900 33.775
8T 4 9 7 7 

7 

Jennifer Juhasz4001
Gym Quest

8.600 8.200 8.6008.350 33.750
3T 10 8 8 8 

8 

Mackenzie Lubking1037
Gym Quest

8.450 8.350 8.0008.475 33.275
6 9 6 10 9 

9 

Amelia Bleeze1002
Chantilly Academy

7.250 8.400 8.0257.800 31.475
10 8 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4:09yo
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Parker1071
Paragon

9.150 9.525 9.3259.500 37.500
1 2T 1 1T 1 

1 

Kailey Hoisington1064
Paragon

8.650 9.550 9.1259.375 36.700
3T 1 2 5 2 

2 

Rebekah Daniels1046
OTG

8.650 9.500 9.3259.175 36.650
3T 4 3 1T 3 

3 

London Jones1067
Paragon

8.600 9.525 9.3008.875 36.300
6T 2T 5 4 4 

4 

Charlotte Toler1039
Gym Quest

8.850 9.150 9.0008.975 35.975
2 5T 4 6 5 

5 

Ava Adams1001
Chantilly Academy

8.650 9.150 9.3258.800 35.925
3T 5T 6 1T 6 

6 

Summer Hall1008
Chantilly Academy

8.600 9.000 8.3758.700 34.675
6T 7 7T 11T 7 

7 

Isabella Roselle1015
Chantilly Academy

8.400 8.450 8.7008.400 33.950
9 8 12 9 8 

8 

Payton Hoffman1009
Chantilly Academy

8.450 8.300 8.7507.950 33.450
8 9 14 8 9 

9 

Ava Zappone1019
Chantilly Academy

8.150 7.700 8.9508.500 33.300
11 12 10T 7 10 

10 

Anna Bero1032
Gym Quest

7.650 7.900 8.6258.500 32.675
13 11 10T 10 11 

11 

Nevaeh Steele1021
Flipateers

8.200 7.450 8.2508.700 32.600
10 13 7T 13 12 

12 

Simone Downing1005
Chantilly Academy

6.500 8.050 8.3758.575 31.500
14 10 9 11T 13 

13 

Lenna Chandler1034
Gym Quest

7.900 7.000 7.7008.375 30.975
12 14 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4:10yo-A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebekah Bowser1042
OTG

9.050 9.500 9.7758.900 37.225
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kealani Daniels1063
Paragon

9.425 8.450 9.5509.350 36.775
1 4 1 2 2 

2 

Anna Kate Brown1003
Chantilly Academy

8.500 9.050 9.1508.400 35.100
5 2 3T 3 3 

3 

Alison Mun1014
Chantilly Academy

8.625 9.025 8.7008.250 34.600
4 3 5 6 4 

4 

Trinity Serrano1016
Chantilly Academy

8.650 7.500 9.0258.000 33.175
3 5 7T 4T 5 

5 

Kayleigh Douthat1035
Gym Quest

7.400 7.400 9.0258.400 32.225
8 6 3T 4T 6 

6 

Caroline Alfaro1031
Gym Quest

7.700 7.000 8.0008.175 30.875
6T 7 6 7 7 

7 

Michaela Turner1018
Chantilly Academy

7.700 6.500 7.8758.000 30.075
6T 8 7T 8 8 

8 

Angelique Desamours1004
Chantilly Academy

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4:10yo-B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Kovats1068
Paragon

9.325 9.850 9.6759.400 38.250
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sara Mitchell1053
OTG

8.800 9.800 9.4759.300 37.375
5 2 2 4 2 

2 

Jasmine Coogler1062
Paragon

8.650 9.650 9.5258.900 36.725
6 3 5 2T 3 

3 

Olivia Juergens1050
OTG

9.100 9.350 9.1009.075 36.625
3 4 4 7 4 

4 

Kylee Smith1055
OTG

9.000 8.900 9.2509.100 36.250
4 6 3 5 5 

5 

Peyton Jellison1066
Paragon

9.250 8.350 9.5257.900 35.025
2 8 11 2T 6 

6 

Caitlin Horn1065
Paragon

7.250 9.000 9.1258.750 34.125
11 5 6 6 7 

7 

Marley Mulvaney1013
Chantilly Academy

8.500 7.775 9.0008.000 33.275
7 9 10 8 8 

8 

Emily King1010
Chantilly Academy

7.400 8.550 8.0258.700 32.675
10 7 7 11 9 

9 

Valentina Martinez1012
Chantilly Academy

8.250 7.050 8.4508.300 32.050
8 10 9 10 10 

10 

Virginia Fitch1007
Chantilly Academy

8.200 6.450 8.6008.525 31.775
9 11 8 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4:11older
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rilyn Kittrell1051
OTG

9.550 9.525 9.5259.150 37.750
1 3T 2T 1 1 

1 

Sarah Bowser1043
OTG

8.800 9.550 9.4759.050 36.875
5T 1T 6T 2 2 

2 

Jaden Howell1049
OTG

8.850 9.400 9.2509.125 36.625
4 6 4 5 3 

3 

Sri Christian1044
OTG

8.750 9.225 9.3009.075 36.350
7 7 5 4 4 

4 

Pashince Milligan1052
OTG

9.350 9.450 9.3258.200 36.325
2 5 13 3 5 

5 

Lily Woof1073
Paragon

8.800 9.550 9.1508.750 36.250
5T 1T 9T 6T 6 

6 

Katerina Gibson1048
OTG

8.900 9.075 8.9509.050 35.975
3 9 6T 9T 7 

7 

Evangeleah Rappo1054
OTG

8.450 9.025 9.1509.175 35.800
11 10 1 6T 8 

8 

Ainsley Cornstuble1045
OTG

8.375 9.525 8.6259.150 35.675
12 3T 2T 12 9 

9 

Taylor Stephenson1057
OTG

8.350 9.125 8.9508.050 34.475
13 8 14 9T 10 

10 

Madison Lawson1036
Gym Quest

8.650 8.200 8.8508.750 34.450
8T 12 9T 11 11 

11 

Aurora Farlow1047
OTG

8.250 8.100 9.0008.500 33.850
14 13 11 8 12 

12 

Leilia Yoh1023
Flipateers

7.800 8.325 8.3759.050 33.550
15 11 6T 14 13 

13 

Mackenzie Sharp1017
Chantilly Academy

8.600 7.400 8.5508.375 32.925
10 15 12 13 14 

14 

Catherine Lee1011
Chantilly Academy

8.650 7.650 7.9006.250 30.450
8T 14 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / L5:10young
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raquel Simmons2053
Paragon

9.500 9.525 9.6508.750 37.425
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Janelle Thomas2054
Paragon

9.350 8.800 9.3259.500 36.975
2T 3T 1 3 2 

2 

Jasmine Daniels2005
Chantilly Academy

9.350 8.800 9.4258.000 35.575
2T 3T 4 2 3 

3 

Abigail Anderson2001
Chantilly Academy

8.250 8.925 8.8258.800 34.800
4 2 2 5 4 

4 

Avery Dekoven2006
Chantilly Academy

8.150 8.600 9.1757.850 33.775
5 5 5 4 5 

5 
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Women / 5 / L5:11yo
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mason Bradley2031
OTG

9.375 9.425 9.5759.275 37.650
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Nadia Jones2033
OTG

9.300 9.100 9.4509.350 37.200
3 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Rylee Smeltzer2040
OTG

9.050 9.100 9.2509.500 36.900
4 3T 1 3 3 

3 

Jazzalyn Burke2051
Paragon

9.350 9.350 8.8008.800 36.300
2 2 6 7 4 

4 

Thi Nguyen2010
Chantilly Academy

8.500 8.900 9.2009.200 35.800
10 5 4T 4 5 

5 

Tanisha Shah2014
Chantilly Academy

8.850 8.850 8.8758.000 34.575
5T 6 10T 6 6 

6 

Amelia Steinemer2041
OTG

8.850 8.800 8.2758.450 34.375
5T 7 7 11 7 

7 

Riley Mullins2009
Chantilly Academy

8.750 8.700 8.6507.800 33.900
8 8 12 9 8 

8 

Isabella Rodriguez2012
Chantilly Academy

8.700 8.575 9.1007.300 33.675
9 9 13 5 9 

9 

Emily Watson2017
Chantilly Academy

8.800 7.275 8.7258.000 32.800
7 12 10T 8 10 

10 

Lena Ungerman2015
Chantilly Academy

8.000 7.200 8.1259.200 32.525
12 13 4T 12 11 

11 

Kendall Viar2016
Chantilly Academy

8.100 7.325 8.6008.050 32.075
11 11 9 10 12 

12 

Annette Hopkins2008
Chantilly Academy

7.150 7.775 6.5508.375 29.850
13 10 8 13 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / L5:12older
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caturah Tuggle2042
OTG

9.550 8.900 9.4759.100 37.025
1 7 3 1 1 

1 

Camille Trotta2055
Paragon

8.700 9.200 9.4259.050 36.375
7T 3 4 2T 2 

2 

Nadia ONeal2037
OTG

9.150 9.125 9.4258.500 36.200
4 5 8 2T 3 

3 

Alexandrea Sims2039
OTG

9.050 9.150 8.7009.150 36.050
5 4 2 12T 4 

4 

Chelsea Hamilton2007
Chantilly Academy

8.050 9.425 9.2759.250 36.000
13 1 1 4 5 

5 

Elizabeth Herbst2032
OTG

9.400 8.525 9.1008.600 35.625
3 11T 7 6 6 

6 

Corina Sawyers2013
Chantilly Academy

8.650 8.800 8.8757.800 34.125
9 8 10T 8 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Chen2004
Chantilly Academy

7.750 8.325 8.9258.850 33.850
15T 13 6 7 8 

8 

Abigail Mitchell2023
Flipateers

8.550 8.550 8.7757.250 33.125
10 9T 13 11 9 

9 

Caitlyn Coltrain2022
Flipateers

8.500 8.200 8.8257.550 33.075
11 14 12 10 10 

10 

Audrey Blackburn2002
Chantilly Academy

8.100 8.550 8.1758.200 33.025
12 9T 9 16 11 

11 

Paulina Pham2011
Chantilly Academy

8.700 8.525 8.7007.000 32.925
7T 11T 14 12T 12 

12 

Arianna Banks2021
Flipateers

7.750 6.600 8.2757.800 30.425
15T 15 10T 14T 13 

13 

Shelby Koshak2035
OTG

9.525 0.000 9.2258.900 27.650
2 16 5 5 14 

14 

Victoria Kelling2034
OTG

8.750 9.050 8.2750.000 26.075
6 6 15T 14T 15 

15 

Addison Fisher2052
Paragon

7.900 9.250 8.8500.000 26.000
14 2 15T 9 16 

16 
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Women / 6 / L6:11young
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Aaby4041
OTG

9.400 9.025 9.6259.625 37.675
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Kendall Mariano4046
OTG

8.700 9.375 9.3259.400 36.800
12 1 2 8 2 

2 

Ara Buchman4022
Gym Quest

9.200 9.250 9.4508.550 36.450
6 2 9 4T 3 

3 

Madison Hanrahan4045
OTG

8.850 8.800 9.5509.175 36.375
10 7 4 2 4 

4 

Iisa Elovaara4025
Gym Quest

9.300 8.425 9.2759.150 36.150
2T 12 5 10 5 

5 

Brigette Stefanish4013
Chantilly Academy

8.750 8.850 9.4508.900 35.950
11 6 8 4T 6T

6T

Katelyn Griffin4026
Gym Quest

9.150 8.650 9.1509.000 35.950
8T 8T 7 12 6T

6T

Emily Rios4029
Gym Quest

9.175 9.000 9.4758.250 35.900
7 4 13 3 8 

8 

Katrina Czikra4011
Chantilly Academy

9.300 8.950 9.4008.150 35.800
2T 5 14 7 9 

9 

Ayla Acevedo4042
OTG

9.250 7.750 9.4259.275 35.700
4 14 3 6 10 

10 

Sabrina Villaflor4015
Chantilly Academy

9.225 8.500 9.2508.500 35.475
5 10T 10 11 11 

11 

Emery Steinberg4014
Chantilly Academy

9.150 8.650 9.3008.300 35.400
8T 8T 12 9 12 

12 

Brynna Tester4030
Gym Quest

8.650 8.200 8.9009.050 34.800
13 13 6 13 13 

13 

Berkley Perkins4028
Gym Quest

8.625 8.500 0.0008.400 25.525
14 10T 11 14 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / L6:12older
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karlee Tomlinson4050
OTG

9.325 9.500 9.7009.400 37.925
6T 1 3 2 1 

1 

Reagan McGary4047
OTG

9.325 9.250 9.6009.475 37.650
6T 3T 2 4T 2 

2 

Kadence Wilson4052
OTG

9.750 9.250 9.3009.325 37.625
1 3T 4 8T 3 

3 

Kylie Brown4043
OTG

9.400 9.225 9.3509.525 37.500
3 6T 1 7 4 

4 

Emily Bulechek4044
OTG

9.350 9.250 9.6759.200 37.475
5 3T 5 3 5 

5 

Cameron Pender4048
OTG

9.600 9.225 9.3009.050 37.175
2 6T 7 8T 6 

6 

Autumn Rouch4049
OTG

9.375 9.400 9.7508.550 37.075
4 2 11 1 7 

7 

Callie Wells4051
OTG

9.200 9.150 9.6008.700 36.650
8 8 10 4T 8 

8 

Faith Minor4027
Gym Quest

8.750 8.825 9.2758.800 35.650
12 9 8 10 9 

9 

Leah Mozeleski4012
Chantilly Academy

9.000 8.000 9.4009.125 35.525
9 12 6 6 10 

10 

Lora Chandler4023
Gym Quest

8.825 8.250 9.1008.750 34.925
10T 10 9 12 11 

11 

Brianna Dorsey4024
Gym Quest

8.825 8.050 9.2008.450 34.525
10T 11 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7:12young
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ailee Sheehan4105
OTG

9.225 9.750 9.6759.550 38.200
4 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Kristin McAfee4103
OTG

9.275 9.750 9.7009.400 38.125
2T 1T 2 1 2 

2 

Savanna Miller4104
OTG

9.425 8.850 9.5009.325 37.100
1 5 3 4 3 

3 

Addison Parkman4073
Coastal Point

8.900 8.600 9.6259.200 36.325
8 6 4 3 4 

4 

Christine Bare4062
Chantilly Academy

9.200 9.000 9.3507.700 35.250
5T 3 8 6T 5 

5 

Nikki Rafi4094
Gym Quest

8.875 8.900 9.0008.300 35.075
9 4 6 8 6 

6 

Lauren Poythress4065
Chantilly Academy

9.000 7.550 9.4758.800 34.825
7 8 5 5 7 

7 

Stella Bleeze4064
Chantilly Academy

9.200 8.550 9.3505.750 32.850
5T 7 9 6T 8 

8 

Lyric Mills4072
Coastal Point

9.275 0.000 8.5008.250 26.025
2T 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / L7:13older
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Sweeney4106
OTG

9.625 9.550 9.6259.450 38.250
1 3 2 2 1 

1 

Naomi Dawkins4102
OTG

9.375 9.650 9.7009.475 38.200
3T 2 1 1 2 

2 

Riley Brown4101
OTG

9.025 9.675 9.5509.425 37.675
7 1 3 4T 3 

3 

Samantha Bower4091
Gym Quest

9.075 8.950 9.2259.100 36.350
6 6 6 9 4 

4 

Zoe Sauger4066
Chantilly Academy

9.425 8.050 9.5759.150 36.200
2 10 4T 3 5 

5 

Sarahy Mora4093
Gym Quest

8.575 8.550 9.3509.150 35.625
11 8 4T 8 6 

6 

Jennifer Wagner4081
Flipateers

9.175 8.350 9.5008.450 35.475
5 9 9 7 7 

7 

Morgan Lacy4092
Gym Quest

9.375 7.300 9.5508.550 34.775
3T 11 7 4T 8 

8 

Megan Berg4063
Chantilly Academy

8.900 9.050 9.5507.200 34.700
9 4T 10 4T 9 

9 

Megan Baker4061
Chantilly Academy

8.925 9.050 9.0006.300 33.275
8 4T 11 10 10 

10 

Haven Bockelman4071
Coastal Point

8.650 8.875 0.0008.500 26.025
10 7 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8:12young
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raleigh Moore3038
OTG

9.450 9.525 9.5009.275 37.750
1 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Samantha Burd3031
OTG

9.175 9.625 9.5258.775 37.100
2 1 7 1 2 

2 

Madison Urbaniak3039
OTG

8.750 9.550 9.4259.225 36.950
5T 2 2 3 3 

3 

Sofia Catlin3032
OTG

8.850 9.375 9.4009.000 36.625
3 6 4 4T 4 

4 

Payton Morrison3004
Chantilly Academy

8.750 9.425 9.2759.075 36.525
5T 5 3 6T 5 

5 

Kylie Houseknecht3036
OTG

8.800 8.675 9.2758.225 34.975
4 9 10 6T 6 

6 

Danica Dougan3002
Chantilly Academy

7.450 9.525 8.7008.875 34.550
9 3T 6 9 7 

7 

Brooke Stefanish3006
Chantilly Academy

8.100 9.000 9.1258.300 34.525
8 8 9 8 8 

8 

Madeline Williams3007
Chantilly Academy

8.500 7.600 9.4008.950 34.450
7 10 5 4T 9 

9 

Lauren Cusack3001
Chantilly Academy

0.000 9.200 0.0008.325 17.525
10T 7 8 11 10 

10 

Emily Hyun3003
Chantilly Academy

0.000 0.000 8.3500.000 8.350
10T 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8:13older
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meredith Marcil3037
OTG

8.550 9.050 9.2009.250 36.050
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Maddie Weir3040
OTG

8.250 8.600 8.9258.750 34.525
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Noa Simmons3022
Gym Quest

8.000 7.700 8.8258.175 32.700
4 4 3 4 3 

3 

Mika'la Hicks3035
OTG

8.150 8.100 9.2256.475 31.950
3 3 4 1 4 

4 
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Women / 9 / L9:13young
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Siegfeldt8099
World Class

9.375 8.000 9.2509.525 36.150
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Kelly Brookshier3052
Chantilly Academy

8.550 8.525 8.8758.650 34.600
3 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Catherine Bare3051
Chantilly Academy

9.100 8.500 8.9507.850 34.400
2 2 5 2 3 

3 

Dorothy Cervarich3053
Chantilly Academy

7.850 7.725 8.8758.375 32.825
5 5 3 3T 4 

4 

Liliana Fe Gines3055
Chantilly Academy

8.350 7.400 8.8757.375 32.000
4 6 6 3T 5 

5 

Kelly Fangyen3054
Chantilly Academy

7.750 7.800 8.3757.900 31.825
6 4 4 6 6 

6 
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Women / 9 / L9:14older
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Lieurance3074
OTG

8.750 7.925 9.1008.725 34.500
3 5 2 1 1 

1 

Jazmine Belmar3071
OTG

8.200 8.625 8.7508.050 33.625
5 3 6 2 2T

2T

Julia Pioso3058
Chantilly Academy

8.450 7.900 8.6758.600 33.625
4 6 3T 3 2T

2T

Rachel McGraw3075
OTG

9.050 8.325 8.6007.625 33.600
2 4 7 5 4 

4 

Sofie Morris3076
OTG

9.175 6.725 8.1758.100 32.175
1 7 5 7 5 

5 

Emma Nocera3057
Chantilly Academy

7.900 6.400 8.6258.600 31.525
6 8 3T 4 6 

6 

Natalie Blackburn3072
OTG

0.000 8.800 0.0009.000 17.800
7T 2 1 8T 7 

7 

Isabella DeCroo3000
Chantilly Academy

0.000 8.875 0.0000.000 8.875
7T 1 8T 8T 8 

8 

Brenna Lawrence3056
Chantilly Academy

0.000 0.000 8.3500.000 8.350
7T 9 8T 6 9 

9 
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Women / XB / XB:07young
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aryn Massey6023
Paragon

9.300 9.750 9.2259.450 37.725
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Claire Northern6012
OTG

8.900 9.450 9.0009.250 36.600
3 4 2 2 2 

2 

Lily Matson6005
OTG

8.600 9.525 8.5259.175 35.825
5 3 3 5 3 

3 

Ruby Shellock6044
TGA

8.650 9.550 8.5758.700 35.475
4 2 6 4 4 

4 

Adelaide Vander Burg6048
TGA

8.450 8.675 8.6008.950 34.675
6 5 5 3 5 

5 

Vivian Howard6037
TGA

8.950 8.200 8.0759.075 34.300
2 6 4 6 6 

6 
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Women / XB / XB:08yo
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Vick6010
OTG

9.300 9.850 9.2509.500 37.900
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Cambrie Belak6002
OTG

8.850 9.800 9.5009.275 37.425
8 2 3 1T 2 

2 

Jada Carrington6032
TGA

9.250 9.450 9.2009.375 37.275
2T 6 2 4 3 

3 

Mia Serrano6026
Paragon

9.100 9.500 9.5008.900 37.000
5T 5 9 1T 4 

4 

Evelyn Sells6025
Paragon

9.150 9.750 8.8259.200 36.925
4 3 4 7 5 

5 

Michaela Betancourt6031
TGA

9.250 9.200 8.9259.100 36.475
2T 9T 7 5T 6 

6 

Zareya Owens6043
TGA

8.900 9.200 8.9258.600 35.625
7 9T 12 5T 7 

7 

Olivia Kohler6039
TGA

9.100 9.525 7.6009.000 35.225
5T 4 8 11T 8 

8 

Kayla Sweeney6047
TGA

8.600 9.050 8.7258.800 35.175
9T 11 10T 8 9 

9 

Olivia Spangler6046
TGA

8.600 9.250 7.6009.125 34.575
9T 7T 6 11T 10 

10 

Clara Fitts6034
TGA

8.300 9.250 8.2008.800 34.550
11T 7T 10T 10 11 

11 

Elia Mathew-Lewis6041
TGA

8.300 7.750 8.3009.150 33.500
11T 12 5 9 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB:09yo
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Lex6040
TGA

9.100 9.650 9.0759.200 37.025
3 2 4 3 1 

1 

Jordyn Arbogast6001
OTG

9.150 9.000 9.1509.450 36.750
2 4 1 2 2 

2 

Aryanna Santiago6024
Paragon

9.250 9.700 8.2509.350 36.550
1 1 2 6 3 

3 

Kayla Jacquet6003
OTG

8.950 9.525 8.9259.075 36.475
4T 3 5 4 4 

4 

Isabella Rivers6006
OTG

8.950 8.800 9.2509.300 36.300
4T 5 3 1 5 

5 

Reagan Slauson-Blevins6045
TGA

8.450 8.650 8.6758.800 34.575
6 6 6 5 6 

6 
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Women / XB / XB:10older
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shirel Ramella6011
OTG

9.350 9.725 9.2509.550 37.875
1T 2 1 5T 1 

1 

Charlotte Goode6036
TGA

9.100 9.850 9.4009.350 37.700
4 1 5 4 2 

2 

Abigail Russell6007
OTG

9.300 9.675 9.0259.425 37.425
3 3 3 8 3 

3 

Rinyah Jarrett6022
Paragon

9.350 8.850 9.6009.475 37.275
1T 9 2 1 4 

4 

Isabella Christino6033
TGA

9.050 9.350 9.4259.050 36.875
5 6 8T 3 5 

5 

Bradi Johnson6038
TGA

8.700 9.500 9.2509.400 36.850
10 4T 4 5T 6 

6 

Marley France6035
TGA

8.750 9.500 9.1509.300 36.700
9 4T 6 7 7 

7 

Sarah Starling6009
OTG

8.950 9.100 9.4759.050 36.575
7T 7 8T 2 8 

8 

Morgan Standridge6008
OTG

9.000 8.950 8.8759.250 36.075
6 8 7 9 9 

9 

Brooke-Lynn Purvis-Allen6051
Windsor

8.950 8.450 8.4258.900 34.725
7T 10 10 10 10 

10 

Elsa Mathew-Lewis6042
TGA

8.650 8.150 7.8508.850 33.500
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG:10young
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney McConnell8017
OTG

9.200 9.600 9.5008.950 37.250
3T 1 3 3 1 

1 

Adriana Arizmendi8001
OTG

9.200 9.550 9.3758.900 37.025
3T 2 4T 4 2 

2 

Kerrigan Kimener8011
OTG

9.250 9.400 9.2008.600 36.450
2 3 9 7T 3 

3 

Kaylee Cristaldi8005
OTG

8.850 8.700 9.6008.850 36.000
7T 8 6 1 4 

4 

Nyah Carraway8003
OTG

9.200 8.550 9.0258.825 35.600
3T 9 7 12 5 

5 

Emma Isidro8036
Paragon

8.000 9.050 9.2009.200 35.450
13 5 1 7T 6T

6T

Alden Monroe8058
TGA

9.000 8.900 9.1758.375 35.450
6 6 10 9 6T

6T

Sydney Rouch8024
OTG

8.450 8.875 9.2758.675 35.275
12 7 8 6 8 

8 

Shannon Alexander8031
Paragon

8.700 9.375 9.3257.800 35.200
10 4 11 5 9T

9T

Trudy Schoenenberger8060
TGA

8.850 8.100 9.1509.100 35.200
7T 11 2 10 9T

9T

Reagan Halpin8034
Paragon

8.600 8.450 9.0757.350 33.475
11 10 13 11 11 

11 

Anaria Williams8064
TGA

8.800 7.000 9.0007.450 32.250
9 12 12 13 12 

12 

Lana Galloway8007
OTG

9.350 0.000 9.5758.900 27.825
1 13 4T 2 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG:11yo
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Bausas8002
OTG

9.200 9.350 9.4758.700 36.725
3 2T 3 1T 1 

1 

Bobbie Rose8073
Windsor

9.100 9.675 9.4758.000 36.250
4* 1 12 1T 2T

2T

Mackenzie White8028
OTG

9.100 9.250 9.1008.800 36.250
4* 7T 2 7T 2T

2T

Riley Smith8026
OTG

9.350 9.350 9.3258.150 36.175
1 2T 10 5 4 

4 

Makayla Cox7012
OTG

8.700 9.350 9.4008.625 36.075
7T 2T 4 3T 5 

5 

Lydia Noordyk8040
Paragon

8.950 9.250 9.2758.275 35.750
6 7T 8 6 6 

6 

Jessica Kosovsky8013
OTG

9.250 9.250 8.9258.200 35.625
2 7T 9 10 7 

7 

Madalyn Johnson8010
OTG

8.650 8.750 9.4008.300 35.100
9T 11 6T 3T 8 

8 

Melanie Cortes8004
OTG

8.650 8.600 8.9008.425 34.575
9T 13 5 11 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Fox8006
OTG

8.450 8.700 9.1008.100 34.350
11 12 11 7T 10 

10 

Laney Legum8071
Windsor

8.700 9.275 8.3507.450 33.775
7T 6 13 12 11 

11 

Penelope Masley8056
TGA

6.900 8.900 9.0508.300 33.150
12 10 6T 9 12 

12 

Victoria McCauley8016
OTG

0.000 9.300 0.0009.000 18.300
13 5 1 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG:12yo
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Harris-Bowman8035
Paragon

9.200 9.500 9.4508.550 36.700
1 2 5 2 1 

1 

Hannah James8054
TGA

9.150 9.300 9.1259.100 36.675
2T 4T 2 10 2 

2 

Mackenzie Murphy8019
OTG

8.800 9.700 8.7509.375 36.625
7 1 1 11 3 

3 

Natalie LaFleur8039
Paragon

8.950 9.300 9.4008.400 36.050
5 4T 7 3 4 

4 

Lili Wegener8063
TGA

8.550 9.100 9.3759.000 36.025
9 8 4 4T 5 

5 

Mabel Jones8055
TGA

8.050 9.300 9.5759.075 36.000
11 4T 3 1 6 

6 

Grace Nicosia8020
OTG

8.900 8.950 9.3258.300 35.475
6 9 8 6 7T

7T

Milena Harrell8008
OTG

9.150 9.175 9.2007.950 35.475
2T 7 9T 9 7T

7T

Lelia Schilke8025
OTG

9.000 9.450 9.3007.400 35.150
4 3 11 7 9 

9 

Jocelyn Hastey8009
OTG

8.700 8.800 9.2257.950 34.675
8 10 9T 8 10 

10 

Sophie Mathas8057
TGA

8.400 7.600 9.3758.450 33.825
10 11 6 4T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG:13yo
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Serena Singh8043
Paragon

8.700 9.400 9.4509.100 36.650
7 2 2 2 1 

1 

Reilly LaRoche8014
OTG

8.800 9.450 9.1758.850 36.275
5 1 3 7 2 

2 

Katie Hawthorne8053
TGA

8.550 8.650 9.3759.425 36.000
9 9 1 4 3 

3 

Jordan Sweeney8044
Paragon

8.850 9.050 9.4757.900 35.275
4 5T 7 1 4 

4 

Carlie Meyerholz8018
OTG

9.100 9.325 9.3507.300 35.075
1T 3 10 5 5 

5 

Emily Jeffrey8037
Paragon

9.100 9.050 9.4007.500 35.050
1T 5T 9 3 6 

6 

Sydney Proctor8042
Paragon

8.950 9.050 9.2007.750 34.950
3 5T 8 6 7 

7 

Devin Kinzel8012
OTG

8.750 8.950 8.8508.125 34.675
6 8 5 9 8 

8 

Kamdyn Seymour8062
TGA

8.600 8.100 9.0008.100 33.800
8 10T 6 8 9 

9 

Sydney Richardson8059
TGA

7.900 9.150 8.3258.150 33.525
10 4 4 10 10 

10 

Zoe Frith8052
TGA

7.500 8.100 7.5756.850 30.025
11 10T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS:10young
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Kadlec7019
OTG

9.550 9.500 9.5509.475 38.075
1 8T 1T 2 1 

1 

Kaylin Hobbs7064
TGA

9.350 9.800 9.1009.200 37.450
2T 1 9T 7T 2 

2 

Rebecca Eason7014
OTG

9.200 9.550 9.0509.475 37.275
5 6 1T 9T 3 

3 

Avigayil Green7018
OTG

9.250 9.000 9.4759.400 37.125
4 16T 3 3 4 

4 

Addison Orlando7050
Paragon

9.000 9.525 9.4009.100 37.025
8T 7 11 4T 5 

5 

Rebecca Garza7017
OTG

8.900 9.725 9.0509.300 36.975
10 4T 5T 9T 6 

6 

Tabitha Deisch7032
OTG

8.800 9.750 9.0509.300 36.900
13T 2* 5T 9T 7T

7T

Emily Jackson7046
Paragon

9.000 9.750 9.3008.850 36.900
8T 2* 14T 6 7T

7T

Lorelei Weaver7073
TGA

9.150 9.450 9.0009.250 36.850
6T 11 7 12 9 

9 

Clara Miles7071
TGA

9.350 9.300 8.9009.225 36.775
2T 14 8 13T 10 

10 

Jasmine Kinnard7068
TGA

8.850 9.500 9.1009.200 36.650
11T 8T 9T 7T 11 

11 

Avery McDaniel7070
TGA

8.250 9.350 9.4009.350 36.350
16 13 4 4T 12 

12 

Hailee Stephenson7027
OTG

8.850 9.725 8.9008.850 36.325
11T 4T 14T 13T 13 

13 

Brooke Kerstetter7047
Paragon

9.150 9.000 9.6258.300 36.075
6T 16T 18 1 14 

14 

Mikyia Joe7065
TGA

8.775 9.500 8.8758.900 36.050
15 8T 13 15 15 

15 

Elliot Cox7063
TGA

8.800 9.050 8.5008.750 35.100
13T 15 16 16 16 

16 

Amelia Whittington7008
Mecklenburg YMCA

8.150 8.725 8.0008.700 33.575
17 18 17 18 17 

17 

Samaira Mueller7023
OTG

0.000 9.400 8.2008.950 26.550
18 12 12 17 18 

18 
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Women / XS / XS:11yo
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kloe Hagen7033
OTG

9.300 9.475 9.4509.250 37.475
3 12 4 2 1 

1 

Lauren Schwartz7026
OTG

9.425 9.400 9.2509.350 37.425
1 13 2 6 2 

2 

Talia Williams7031
OTG

9.200 9.600 9.3259.175 37.300
7 7T 6 3 3 

3 

Sasha Rodriguez7051
Paragon

9.250 9.825 8.9009.225 37.200
4T 1T 5 11T 4 

4 

Kira Malone7020
OTG

9.250 9.825 8.7009.125 36.900
4T 1T 7 14T 5T

5T

Reese Wilson7054
Paragon

9.000 9.550 9.6258.725 36.900
8 11 14 1 5T

5T

Mariah McAfee7049
Paragon

9.250 9.100 9.0759.450 36.875
4T 14T 1 8 7 

7 

Megan Allman7061
TGA

8.850 9.800 8.9009.025 36.575
10 3 10 11T 8 

8 

Kaydence Delgado7081
Windsor

8.450 9.625 9.2759.075 36.425
12T 6 9 4T 9 

9 

Anabelle Denton6061
OTG

8.050 9.600 9.1509.325 36.125
17T 7T 3 7 10 

10 

Reilley Mueller7022
OTG

9.350 9.600 8.3758.700 36.025
2 7T 15 16 11 

11 

Madeline Price7024
OTG

8.450 9.650 9.2758.150 35.525
12T 5 18 4T 12 

12 

Sadie Fosback7016
OTG

8.750 9.600 8.3508.800 35.500
11 7T 12 17 13 

13 

Jade Kasinger7066
TGA

8.400 9.100 9.0258.900 35.425
14T 14T 11 10 14 

14 

Leonna Rawls7025
OTG

8.000 8.850 9.0509.100 35.000
19 18 8 9 15 

15 

Ruby Hite7003
Mecklenburg YMCA

8.950 9.100 8.2508.600 34.900
9 14T 16T 19 16 

16 

Gabby Cloe7062
TGA

8.200 9.750 8.8008.050 34.800
16 4 19 13 17 

17 

Carys Kravchak6004
OTG

8.400 8.900 8.7008.600 34.600
14T 17 16T 14T 18 

18 

Jessica Roberts7006
Mecklenburg YMCA

8.050 8.750 8.3008.750 33.850
17T 19 13 18 19 

19 
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Women / XS / XS:12older
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Michin7021
OTG

9.350 9.800 9.5259.225 37.900
3T 3T 4T 3 1 

1 

Mali Madison7048
Paragon

9.350 9.875 9.4509.100 37.775
3T 2 8 5 2 

2 

Julia Barlow7011
OTG

9.450 9.900 9.5508.800 37.700
1T 1 11T 2 3 

3 

Julia Wainger7029
OTG

9.350 9.800 9.1259.175 37.450
3T 3T 6T 10 4 

4 

Mackenzie Decker7043
Paragon

8.950 9.650 9.1759.650 37.425
10 9 1 9 5 

5 

Emma Sowers7053
Paragon

9.450 9.775 9.6258.550 37.400
1T 6 16 1 6 

6 

Emilie Seay7052
Paragon

9.150 9.600 9.2009.400 37.350
8 11 3 8 7 

7 

Julia Dziegielewski7013
OTG

8.400 9.450 9.4759.550 36.875
16T 14 2 4 8 

8 

Maia Torop7028
OTG

9.300 9.625 9.3508.575 36.850
6T 10 15 7 9 

9 

Evelyn Duenas7044
Paragon

8.550 9.800 9.4008.800 36.550
13T 3T 11T 6 10 

10 

Tiana Foster7045
Paragon

8.600 9.750 8.7259.175 36.250
12 7 6T 13T 11 

11 

Faith Daugherty7002
Mecklenburg YMCA

9.300 8.650 9.0259.050 36.025
6T 20 9 11 12 

12 

Wilhemina Long7069
TGA

9.050 9.700 8.7258.225 35.700
9 8 19 13T 13 

13 

Lauren Westhoff7030
OTG

8.550 9.475 8.8508.750 35.625
13T 13 13 12 14 

14 

Lillie Puryear7005
Mecklenburg YMCA

8.750 9.275 8.0759.225 35.325
11 16 4T 18 15 

15 

Madaline Bice7041
Paragon

8.100 8.800 8.5508.950 34.400
19 18 10 15 16 

16 

Meghan Murphy7004
Mecklenburg YMCA

8.400 9.300 8.3258.325 34.350
16T 15 18 17 17 

17 

Lauren Farrow7015
OTG

8.000 9.550 8.4258.175 34.150
20 12 20 16 18 

18 

Jamison Dahl7001
Mecklenburg YMCA

8.200 9.250 8.0008.650 34.100
18 17 14 20 19 

19 

Maddy Smith7007
Mecklenburg YMCA

8.450 8.700 8.0508.500 33.700
15 19 17 19 20 

20 
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Women / XG / XG:14older
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Gouldman8033
Paragon

9.100 8.550 9.4758.900 36.025
4T 8T 4 3 1T

1T

Hannah Overstreet8072
Windsor

9.150 9.150 9.1508.575 36.025
1T 3T 7 7T 1T

1T

Ashley Pellegrino8041
Paragon

9.150 8.400 9.1509.100 35.800
1T 10 1 7T 3 

3 

Sarah Sparagno8027
OTG

9.150 9.250 9.5007.800 35.700
1T 1T 10 1T 4 

4 

Hannah Marques8015
OTG

9.050 8.725 9.4508.450 35.675
7 7 8 4 5 

5 

Arlie Seaton8061
TGA

8.750 8.550 9.3009.050 35.650
9 8T 2 5 6 

6 

Anna Jockin8038
Paragon

8.450 9.250 9.1508.600 35.450
10 1T 6 7T 7 

7 

Bethany Walker8074
Windsor

9.100 9.150 8.9508.150 35.350
4T 3T 9 11 8 

8 

Erin Allman8051
TGA

8.850 8.150 9.0508.825 34.875
8 11 5 10 9 

9 

Hailey Pollock8023
OTG

9.100 8.925 9.5007.300 34.825
4T 6 11 1T 10 

10 

Brianna Farnsworth8032
Paragon

0.000 9.150 9.2008.925 27.275
11 3T 3 6 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP:13young
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Moffett2094
Paragon

9.150 9.625 9.8258.350 36.950
4 1 11T 1 1 

1 

Jhyrmaine Gomez2071
OTG

9.200 8.775 9.6009.300 36.875
3 6 1 3 2 

2 

Sarah Moore2077
OTG

9.300 8.950 9.4508.750 36.450
2 5 8 5 3 

3 

Rheyana Regalado2082
OTG

8.700 9.150 9.3758.950 36.175
11T 4 5T 7 4 

4 

Georgia Newman2103
TGA

8.800 9.550 9.1508.350 35.850
9 2 11T 11 5 

5 

Bradley Malcolm2102
TGA

8.600 9.450 8.8258.950 35.825
13 3 5T 15 6 

6 

Maggie McConnell2075
OTG

9.350 8.150 9.5008.500 35.500
1 11T 10 4 7 

7 

Addison Felts2101
TGA

8.850 8.250 9.1759.000 35.275
7T 9T 4 10 8 

8 

Elsa Seaton2104
TGA

8.550 8.025 9.4009.050 35.025
14 13 3 6 9 

9 

Olivia Woodham2068
Capital

8.500 8.150 9.3508.850 34.850
15 11T 7 8 10T

10T

Jillian Brennan2062
Capital

8.850 8.400 9.0508.550 34.850
7T 8 9 12T 10T

10T

Meredith Lee2074
OTG

8.750 7.350 9.3009.150 34.550
10 15 2 9 12 

12 

Megan Straightiff2095
Paragon

8.300 8.600 9.6507.800 34.350
16 7 15 2 13 

13 

Elise Orr2064
Capital

8.700 7.850 9.0508.100 33.700
11T 14 13T 12T 14 

14 

Elizabeth Glass2063
Capital

9.000 8.250 9.0256.900 33.175
5 9T 16 14 15 

15 

Jacke Alvarez2061
Capital

8.900 7.250 8.7008.100 32.950
6 16 13T 16 16 

16 
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Women / XP / XP:14older
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Horstman2072
OTG

9.250 9.425 9.4259.250 37.350
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Rachel Turman2096
Paragon

8.950 9.575 9.5509.000 37.075
7T 1 2 1 2 

2 

Meghan Broyan2092
Paragon

9.150 9.350 9.0508.450 36.000
3T 3T 4T 8 3 

3 

Olivia Ottomanelli2065
Capital

9.100 9.350 9.4507.600 35.500
5T 3T 10 2 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Biecker2091
Paragon

8.850 8.750 9.2008.650 35.450
10 9 3 4T 5 

5 

Isabella Cranshaw2093
Paragon

8.950 8.700 9.2008.400 35.250
7T 10 7 4T 6 

6 

Rachel McCracken2076
OTG

9.100 9.050 9.1757.800 35.125
5T 5 9 6 7 

7 

Deanna Kreider2081
OTG

9.175 8.100 9.1258.150 34.550
2 11 8 7 8 

8 

Madison Nelson2078
OTG

9.150 8.900 9.0257.050 34.125
3T 6 13 9 9 

9 

Heidi Weston2066
Capital

8.100 8.875 8.8007.250 33.025
11 7 12 11 10 

10 

Autumn Torian2080
OTG

0.000 8.800 8.9008.450 26.150
12T 8 4T 10 11 

11 

Madelyn Pitcher2079
OTG

8.950 8.000 0.0008.450 25.400
7T 12 4T 13 12 

12 

Amanda Whitley2067
Capital

0.000 6.250 7.5507.300 21.100
12T 13 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / XD / XD:14young
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Bullock3122
Paragon

8.950 9.525 9.6009.200 37.275
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alley Arnold3121
Paragon

8.900 8.800 9.4509.300 36.450
4T 4 1 2 2 

2 

Madelyn Miller3123
Paragon

8.900 9.500 9.4258.100 35.925
4T 2 8 3T 3 

3 

Sarah Collins3111
OTG

8.350 9.425 9.4257.950 35.150
8 3 9 3T 4 

4 

Juanita Ascencio3101
Capital

8.500 8.450 9.3008.700 34.950
6T 5 3 6 5 

5 

Sophia Bailey3102
Capital

9.050 8.100 9.1758.500 34.825
1 6 5T 8 6 

6 

Josefina Sanchez3114
OTG

9.000 8.000 9.2508.500 34.750
2 8 5T 7 7 

7 

Beverley Vedder3115
OTG

8.500 8.050 9.3258.500 34.375
6T 7 5T 5 8 

8 

Mia Waters3108
Capital

8.200 7.100 8.5008.600 32.400
9 9 4 9 9 

9 
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Women / XD / XD:15older
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Clark3109
Capital

8.650 9.200 9.2259.350 36.425
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Johnson3104
Capital

9.100 8.700 8.6009.250 35.650
1 2 2 5 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Lee3112
OTG

8.700 8.050 9.1259.175 35.050
3 5 3 3 3 

3 

Juliann Maroyka3105
Capital

8.550 8.300 9.2008.050 34.100
5 3 5 2 4 

4 

Taylor Rogers3113
OTG

8.800 8.125 8.4758.650 34.050
2 4 4 6 5 

5 

Natalie Callan3103
Capital

8.350 7.900 9.0507.950 33.250
6 6 6 4 6 

6 
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